
SCHEDULE - PREDATORS
spring 2009 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MOLSON ULTRA

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Feb 27, 09 2 LEAFS 2 PREDATORS 9:00 pm -

Fri, Mar 06, 09 4 VAUGHAN OILERS 2 PREDATORS 8:10 pm -

Fri, Mar 13, 09 4 RAGE 0 PREDATORS 6:30 pm -

Fri, Mar 20, 09 2 THE MOOSE 1 PREDATORS 6:30 pm -

Fri, Mar 27, 09 3 DUKE OF MARKHAM 2 PREDATORS 11:00 pm -

Fri, Apr 03, 09 1 PREDATORS 3 CROSSTOWN FLAMES 7:20 pm -

Tue, Apr 07, 09 0 PREDATORS 1 REAPERS 10:00 pm -

Fri, Apr 10, 09 3 PREDATORS 5 RAMPAGE 8:10 pm -

Fri, Apr 17, 09 3 PREDATORS 3 VIPERZ 8:10 pm -

Mon, Apr 20, 09 0 PREDATORS 3 LEAFS 7:20 pm -


